LOW CONSUMPTION ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS WITH INTEGRATED FILTER
UVF ECOWATT Series
UVF ECOWATT Cabinet fans
Cabinet fans with integrated, low-
pressure drop filters, manufactured
from galvanised sheet steel and
internally isolated with 30 mm thick

absorbed
current
(A)
Maximum
airflow*
(m3/h)
Sound pressure level**
(dB(A) at 1,5 m)
Weight
(kg)
Inlet Outlet Breakout
UVF-400/160 ECOWATT 3900 230V/I/50-60Hz 100 0,5 390 49 49 38 13
UVF-600/200 ECOWATT 3300 230V/I/50-60Hz 115 0,57 590 47 47 40 18
UVF-1100/250 ECOWATT 2800 230V/I/50-60Hz 210 1,1 1.050 52 51 41 21
UVF-1500/315 ECOWATT 2300 230V/I/50-60Hz 235 1,4 1.460 48 48 43 28
UVF-2500/355 ECOWATT 1900 230V/I/50-60Hz 355 1,39 2.460 55 53 45 37
UVF-3000/400 ECOWATT 1800 230V/I/50-60Hz 360 1,45 2.700 52 51 45 39
* With F7 filter.
** At 70% of maximum airflow with F7 filter.
LOW CONSUMPTION ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS WITH INTEGRATED FILTER
UVF ECOWATT Series
UVF ECOWATT Cabinet fans
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Model A B C D E F d G H I
UVF-400/160 ECOWATT 692 313 259 160 718 278 9 468 52 52**
UVF-600/200 ECOWATT 728 363 309 200 754 350 9 468 52 52**
UVF-1100/250 ECOWATT 770 413 334 250 795 400 9 468 52 52**
UVF-1500/315 ECOWATT 836 513 409 315 862 500 9 468 52 77
UVF-2500/355 ECOWATT 932 613 459 355 957 600 9 468 52 77
UVF-3000/400 ECOWATT 932 613 459 400 957 600 9 468 52 77
* Dimension F: Filter disassembly dimension.
** Models UVF-400/160 to UVF-1100/250 with remote terminal box.
LOW CONSUMPTION ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS WITH INTEGRATED FILTER